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01 19/38

Chicken Madhbi alaa oo

Mutton Mandi gain (jles pal Hamour Biriyani  ,SliS jap Sherry Biriyani SIS 2

06 ShemyMandi . SESEEEROSENASP SR sailo (5 b
07 SeabreamMandi = CASP =~ IR SRS il

08 Hamour Mandi i 22400 S NN SR g ol
09 Chicken Charcoal Mandi e ) A4 ;

10 Green Chilly Pepper Charcoal B et L DO A4 - S —‘_"fT"_ Jlall peaaill l.l-"-'-"-“lfﬂﬂ

11 Chicken Biriyani . SIS R  Tp | P e alea by
12 Full Chicken Mandi + Madhbi-+Half ChickenPeri 100.00 (g4 &alsa wimi + ukan + (galo alolS aslaa
13 Chicken Full Mandi +Rice/Kubbose + Arabic Salad 55.00  fppeably s auS/j)l+ gais alalS aalsa

14 Chicken Madbi + Chicken Fry+ Arfabic Salad 60.00 Syls)l abal + ,léa alaa + ks glaa

15 ChickenNuggets 500
16  Beef Nashif -4.00
17 Hotdog . . SEE L CESEESRRR S )
18 Chicken Mayonaise .00
19 Vegetable | 4 iy AN 800
20 Omelette o v 49 . 3.00
21 CheeseCraft. = L of S 3.00
22 (heesePotato. - e o SEUSEEE— 3.00
23 «ChickenTikkal . . Bir — Senb R0
24 C(hickenKabab = . g 85,00
25 Mutton Kabab ., bt :.} 5.00
2. SheeshTawook B )
27 Prawns b2 e _ ~ 77500
I en NasE e 8 o0 o0 0D
A hickenMashroomy. .. ... conaSi
30 TikkaYoghwt. ) . 20 . .0tk SN B0 S SRS RIERER e L T MG e W ML




20.00
i/ pal cadbli @yl aagl (AT ajb glaa
31 Chi/Meat Nashif 32 Bahariya Plate 33 Shripms Plate 34 Chicken Chilly

Jlakbl asag yuisli g Ul adla
35 Kids Meal 12 36 Nuggets Plate 10/15 710

publbdl Glils publay g I publ=y
g | 6/10 A ' 8/10
38 Potato Rings 39 Potato Plate 40 Potato Wedges

SALAD

s oo (ﬁN @@

- _
algu 1058 ubgals 130 ayye ablw 1?00 (saleji almLuss ~ (8
43 Thaboulah 44 Fathoush 45 Arabic Salad 46 Youghurt Salad



Ules malg alaa jap

47

aub gali B Taibah Family Club : = ! B

ClubTaibah 2440 Seieel R
s Family Club ~°°

(5=l glaall igali
Chicken Grande Club Club Lulu  glglll gali

55
Zinger Club  jijisal Mega Club Lus gali Rollex Club uSig)5ali Beef Club sl aal sal

58
Vegetable Club jl=aallgali Mix Club yuSio gabi

DIETE FOOD auilac auna SPICY & NONE SPICY

Veg & Cheese Club (uallg laaslisall  Chicken Club  alaall gabs HotDog Club zga g 53l Grilled Club (534t (53U



Uiz s2ki) B bg)g1 wliS - g+ aglis yluds gL/l ig g 5?0

: 10.00 5/10
Zinger Porotta Kabab Porotta Sheesh Tawook Porotta  Chi/Lemon Porotta

69 70 -
Jlall Jalall ligyl B ligyge LSy B Ugyg: bjlm, B L jliils walle B

Chilly Porotta Tikka Porotta L Bahariya Porotta 1040 Fantasia Wrap 14.00

72 73
] walazil B wlatlloyla D it hlan wilazll B
Zinger Wrap 12.00 Mal Mal Wrap L Sheesh Tawook 1200 Mathafi wrap L

Jungi it
Zinger Twister

/-

13.00

10.00

B Seafood Soup

& - bk I i £ X . o
alaall .Lus iz Jleas &y jgals 6.00 79 @l GligSlall asygab

77 Chicken Saqup 8.00 78 Vegetable Soup



213
SNACK MEAL

2 Pcs Chicken+Bun-+Fries-+Pepsi

JUMBO MEAL B35

6 Pcs Chicken-+4 Bun-+Fries+2 Pepsi+Coleslow-+Sause

518
j DINNER MEAL

]
3Pcs Chic‘en+8un+Fries+PepsH—Sause
| i \

brder to have good fried chicken,
you should wash andjseason the
pird the mc-r'ning x'ou"'e )-'eparinf

rm.j he.m you Hlﬂt cookn.
Throw it in the refrigerator; .
seasoned, that morning, and gives
t 2 chance to soak up all the salt

! DET AT gbodness. When I'm
% e |'mlbeking at the fried

: ,;‘-\ know | need td order g4

ed. But I'm still from the
OL;-']t"}"- | love my f[r]l]r : Ilor;?':nd] my 9 25
Bneck bones and all that, too MI N I DI N N EH M EAI_
MI NI FAMII_Y MEAL 60 5 Pcs Chicken-+2 Bun+-Fries+Pepsi+Sause

12 Pcs Chicken+4 Bun;I—FrI‘esH.S Ltr Pepsi-+Coleslow-+Sause
a1 \'. n. i‘ 4 FY .Y ;J}. |




Chicken Charcoal Green Chilly Pepper Charcoal Pepper Charcoal

Peri Peri Charcoal

91 Sherry Gril ASP
92 King fish Grill ASP

Hummus with Meat ol Hummuse il

96

22.00 22.00
98 IS5 glan LS 28 pal wlS 09
Chicken Tikka Kebab Beef Kebab



100
ules palg alaa jap B  pgwRb R B Jleas gy 7? B . PR B
Chicken / Mutton Burger g ~ Zinger Supreme Burger Vegetable Burger Tandoori Burger 1880

105

i , i - .
LSS 3 B aslis glaa yap B - geelaligpenll B g 9900
104 Kentacky Burger _12'00 - ChickenFillet Burger w_’m,‘_;:;._.]mh_o Prawns Burger 10.00 107 Khaleej Burger ™

A - g |

JEYTRETH | EVE B (alaa/is sy pal] (ually jap B
110 Mega Zinger Burger 13-00 111 Cheesy Burger (chi/Beef) 1800



gutfmll pgiio glas auag 15900 Ggila 548 pal j2 1?00 (sain a3 pap B
112 Jalapeno Grilled Chicken Combo "* 113 Grilled Beef Burger "

115 Grilled Khaleej Burger 14.09

Jlag L= sgulin laa B sgboigamp b
116 Hot & Spicy Chicken Grilled 15:00 117 Grilled Double Burger 20-90

P pa 5gae whS B (5gulsn alis guogS B
118 Grilled Kebab Supreme 1°-0° 119 Grilled Fillet Combo 1500



120
hgSuy yurg) Syt Sla | B

Lotus Biscoff Shake 12:00 i . Snickers shake—

12.00 12.00

Galaxy Shake

124 125
S Wigi B Sl gy gft B B
Nutella Shake '2:%° Oreo Shake i k‘nder Bueno Shake 1>-%°

5
T

Fag 2

. ] § . ri

128  Strawberry Milk Shake ~ 10/12
12? Mango Milk Shake ~ 10/12
E? Chocolate Milk Shake ~10/12
137 Pista Milk Shake 10/12

133 Vanila Milk Shake 10/12




135 e N ) 138
pulilll gl . < g8 LUNY S galallugk B
Pinapple Bricks 112 136 Mango Bricks 1012

134 Fruit Salad Plate 2>:99 it B gleios B

141 =3
aillgSgadil pyyS gul B aghallbaibs B aSgaesigs B
Choconut Sundea  '9/12 Strawberry Sundea 10/12 Mixed Fruit 1912

146
aSlgs bl B puSis Syl B aglls B vgp g P

Fruit Salad '%/1 MixIce Cream  8/8/10 Falooda 19/12 Tutty Fruity Lk



SPECIAL JUICE -

148
e B Efu. B ]|:5|:_|J.|| B e it e B
Thabakath 2% Marva 1912 Internet '>% Abood 7?1  AwarAl Khalb /2

154 - 155 157 158 159

il jlal YuiSgS B walysll B gSaub) B Uk 1951 B satinglaajay B
Cocktail Emarat """ Abbadi "' Rashidco 2% Corniche 7" Mazbooth 1912

{65 1! 161 162
L B wsg B gt B
Hafeethy 1912 Luxes 1912 Galaxy 1912

Bottle Juice(1) 25-%0

HEALTHY JUICE

165 166 167 160 170
s 12.00 At 12.00 ik laka 13.00 pa P st 12.00 I 12.00 St 12.00

Iron Booster Hang Over Cue Weight Loss Juice Salvation Power Booster Liver Cue



}uo%FHESH

5=|59.§| Hec
Avocado J_uice,

175
jgo p=s =

Banana Juice G

179
LUl pme B
Papaya Juice el

6/8/10 |

176

suSp=c B

Kiwi Juice

UuUU].Il p=c
Pineapple Juice

8/10

B
6/8/10

177 178
gailo p=c B oyl pec B
Mango Juice (ol Pomegranate Juiced i

181 O 182

algls e B glall gyl pume B
Strawberry Juice il Sweet Melon Juice %31



1#7 Fish Fry Biriyani ASP Llaa)l Sauwll by
155 Prawns Biriyani . ) — 3 | - W5000. 1. e e
1% Vegetable Biriyani o L. @d2004._ . 8 . % . Jleaa by
190 Hydrabadi Mutton biriyani 16.00 ik p pls pal abi jaus

Chicken Dum Biriyani___.__
152 Beef DumBiriyani.___
123 Fish Dum Biriyani

194 Chicken PothiBiriyani.. ...
155 BeefPothiBiriyani_.




o

alsally léa jjl ;
Chicken Fried Rice R Prawns Fried Rice 1309

. 2 _ b B
vegetahle Eried Rlce

Ed g

Ulug Pl plas )l

g)gainigs

| Pothichoru il

White Rice. S.007 NN D N [ I uaal )

White Rice With FriedChicken 1400 = |Jéscaglaags uaul jjl

Chicken Majboose . 1400 . ghaa pugeas

White Rice WithFish_ . 1600 L. . Snw go gyl jjl




Masala Dosa (Ediad

Whalacgaze g UalS gig: paotawgs asg
Idily Set A0 Puttu Kadala (e Dosa Set e

LS pli
Appam Curry

Uppumavu pulgl
s Uttappam G

201 N
Iausl) Sasel e
Veg Kuruma L



FUENING MENU

/ ) . ylati EL':: IS = 733 5
| _ . 10.00 Jaliigle- .
B “ I ﬁ K [ N Chicken Nadan Curry Pepper Chickih 10.00

935 P
- grlitul g jLs aloa g sgibis glaa ‘|ﬂ=5 135 gl §S)
Chicken Varutharachathu Lo Chicken Roast \aaad Chicken Kuruma &

plilaigS alaa i “1 Guagles
Chicken Kondattam s Chicken Mappas Chicken Chilly Ginger Chicken s

VEGETAB

232 L jgdein ,_,..5; H 235 pugwgle JRES 234 Namey
ol . P 5.00
Gobi Manchurian Mix Subji

535 tagjgs e I3 556 ke sty 237 suwlﬁ
Veg Kuruma i Bindi Masala Aloo Palak

BEEF & MUTTO

n.aL-,ullt,l.A.n.IU.a.ﬂl.uJ. B

. gutinll pigll mal
Beef Dry Fry 12.09

Beef Roast




Terihifiany dithing et

s o e,

Sl aal j53 Saw B gHrSlign Snw B
16.00 : . 16.00
Fish Coconut Curry Fish Mulakittathu

gailally Sawll s B Saulljea B 250
Fish Mango Curry 1600 Fish Molee  16:00 aibiajallg gailally Sawll gyls B
Fish Mango Chatty Curry

16.00

bgjl S
Kizhi Porotta

Chicken & Beef pat maly glaall

B
10.00

253 Porotta
254 Aripathiri
255  Chappathi
256 Weat Porotta
20 _EgogPorottae. .. e WL T oy e

258 Masala Porotta

259 Puttu Beef Biriyani RS ~ . = . WLl gl aal gigy
260 20-20 Nidhi Porotta 16.00 Pi-F. g g (528




261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Karak Tea 1.00
Lipton Tea 1.00
Black Tea 1.00
Fresh Milk 2.00
Saffron 2/3
Samovar Tea 1.5/3
Black Coffee 1.00
Fresh Milk Coffee 3.00
Horlicks 3.00
Turkish Coffee 3/5
Boost 3/5
Cappuccino 5.00
Biscuit Chai 2.00
Corn Flakes 5.00
Green Tea 1.00
Lemon Tea 1.00
Zaatar Tea 2.00
Sahlab 5.00
Malaki 5.00
Hamrathul Amra 5.00
Gava 2.00
Hot Chocolate 5.00

55 sl
Vg 5L
agal gLt
gile wula
Ulpas)
Jlegalw sl
Jagw agmé
gils vula dgma
yuSyjgm
e
i
glubilS
woeSu gl
a4l Gilsy
paal gl
Ugay b
Hejsld
walaw

LSila

éjozll oo
Lala

aislu aillgSgu

[ed & Snacks

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

300

Elayada
Banana Fry
Parippuvada
Pakkuvada
Neyyappam
Alu Bonda
Samoosa
Chicken Roll
Kozhukatta
Sugiyan
Eg'g'f 'Baji
Ullivada
Bonéu
Pathiri

Elanji

Pazham Pori Beef
Bread Porichathu

Egg Mulakittathu

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50

aaliall
sl jgall
lalagu L
lalegSL
gl

laigy g]l

aleads)

LlSgjeS

LAk yas
lalagg
laigy
sl
Ll

4.00 ;a1 pal 59 plit

1.00
1.00

g5 g1 jua

giluSlga ey




=
=
~
-
E
w

04 852 2050, 056 9611234 © - cAoYY-0-|-0na1\\YY¢

Opp. Muzeira Medical Center Masfout Ajman-UAE  éaatall aypell ciljlalll (jlass (gama (ubll asp o J5 10 Jilia

43 FREE DELIVERY ilan Yimgill



